K.S.A.H. - BOWLING

EUROBOWLING DEURNE

WEEKENDCUP
31/01/2020
WEEK 19

SPEELDAG 19

OPEL SATURN - OPEL SINTRA1
TOTAL CRACKERS - BAYER SPIRIT
TOTAL CHALLENGERS - NH-WZHNL
OPEL SINTRA 2 - NH-CASTERS
RANGSCHIKKING RONDE 3 Winst
1 BAYER SPIRIT 79
2 OPEL SATURN 71
3 NH-CASTERS 71
4 TOTAL CHALLENGERS 65
5 OPEL SINTRA 1 62
6 TOTAL CRACKERS 61
7 OPEL SINTRA 2 56
8 NH-WZHNL 55
TOPSCORES Dag:
Team High Serie: TOTAL CHALLENGERS
Team High Game: OPEL SINTRA 1
Heren High Serie: BELDERBOS Victor
Heren High Game: BELDERBOS Victor
Dames High Serie:  JACOBS Hilde
Dames High Game: JACOBS Hilde
Beste dagseries BELDERBOS Victor
ILEGEMS Tony

1/02/2020

VAN TICHELT Marc
DE SMET Gene

DE FREITAS Gilbert
EVERAERTS Frank
VAN DEN BOSCH Raymond
BAUTIL Benny
VLOEBERGHS Marcel
JANSSENS Marc

DE MAEYER Tim
STEENACKER Leopold
JACOBS Hilde

AELEN Pierre

Verl
51
59
59
65
68
69
74

75

1.787

618
662
233
480
178

14 - 12
15 - 1
20 - 6
14 - 12
Wedstr Kegels
5 8.867
5 8.672
5 8.404
5 8.442
5 8.520
5 8.394
5 8.546
5 8.520
Seizoen:
NH - WZHNL
NH - CASTERS
BELDERBOS Victor
BELDERBOS Victor
DROZzZDZ Dana
DROZzZDZ Dana
OPEL SATURN
OPEL SINTRA 2
BAYER SPIRIT
TOTAL CRACKERS
TOTAL CHALLENGERS
OPEL SINTRA 2
NH - WZHNL
NH - WZHNL
TOTAL CRACKERS
OPEL SATURN
OPEL SINTRA 1
NH - WZHNL
BAYER SPIRIT
TOTAL CRACKERS

1.729
1.692
1.787
1.654

Gemidd
1.773
1.734
1.680
1.688
1.704
1.678
1.709

1.704

662
594
563
535
530
513
508
498
497
494
493
490
480
471

1.692

1.647

1.682

1.581

32.756 1.724

34.339 1.716

32.471 1.709

31.441 1.654

32.493 1.710

32.256 1.697

32.009 1.684

32.914 1.732

1.949 6/09/2019
706 29/11/2019
704 6/09/2019
246 6/09/2019
628 24/01/2020
245 24/01/2020




